
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

CT

NY

21 Powderhorn Hill RD

160 Cabrini Blvd

277 W End Ave

250.00

Rangel for Congress

10023
Transaction ID : C8864274

06897

NYNew York

New York

Wilton

Retired

Cadwalader

Transaction ID : C8864312
10033-1143

Transaction ID : C8806633

Con Edison of New York

04

02

01

1000.00

2014

66

2014

2014

Image# 14950086503

06

04

06

167

Apt 46

Apt 9C

John Miksad

2014

2014

David Miller

2014

Molly Michels

Retired

Officer

attorney


